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Business Opportunities155

BUSINESS FOR SALE Well established
custom picture framing shop. Great
loc. & visibility in a midcoast Maine.
Retiring owners will train the right per-
son. E-mail brad@saltbayframers.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210

BANGOR Large efficiency, 40 Pond St.,
incl. heat & H/W. No dogs. References
req. $525 + 1 month sec. 860-575-6546

BANGOR Unfurnished, 2 lg rms, full
BA, parking, $550 incls. heat &HW. 1st,
last, sec. dep. & refs req. 924-7541 207-
924-7541

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BREWER Efficiency & 1 BR apt. avail-
able, $160-$200 week, $160 deposit.
All utilities & cable TV included. Small
dogs okay. Call 207-659-8499

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BANGOR Furnished apartment, 2 BR
plus den. Heat/hw included. On bus
line. $850 mth. 207-610-0490

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR 2 BR, Third street. First
floor,Heated,no pets/smoke. 1st and
sec. $800 a month. 207-862-6184

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR PARK EAST APTS.

321 Stillwater. Quiet 2nd floor, heat,
HW, parking, storage and laundry. No
smoke/pets $745/$865/mo. 944-3650

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $850/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR Studio on Court St. All
Utils. Incl. $550/mo. 207-990-2271

www.leasebangor.com

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $725 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 2 BR, Heat incl.
$700/mo. + deposit.

207-478-7431 or 207-478-8991

BANGOR 2 BR, Union St., Partially ren-
ovated, incl. heat/HW. $800 + sec dep.
No Dogs. Avail Oct.1st 860-575-6546

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA 3rd floor, spacious,
parking,and coin-ops $650/mo. plus de-
posit Call 944-4134

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Completely Renov.
new appl. deck lots of privacy $950/mo.
Heated Refs + sec. 207-570-6200

BANGOR 2 BR/1BA, Upstairs apt. newly
renovated all util incl. except electric
small pet only 20lbs or less $200 pet
dep $850/mo+ $850 sec dep. 745-7277

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

$672/mo., heat/water/sewer incl. W/D
HOOKUP. No smoking. Yards mowed
& off street parking; sec. dep. req. Sect
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements Call Heidi, 942-6365, ext. 29
or visit www.bangorhousing.org

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 security deposit.
Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
SPECIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR Executive lux. apts. 2 & 3 BR

units avail. D/W, W/D, & Gar. Walking

dist. to EMMC. Exclusive neighbor-

hood. H&HW inc. $1300 & $1,500.

Call Cassie (207) 561-4700

BANGOR Large 2 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 2nd flr
apt. W/D hookup, no pets/smoke. $850,
heat & hot water incl. Call 207-991-2888

BANGOR Older Female seeking quiet
roommate, no alcohol/parties, Cable/In-
ternet, W/D on site, $430/mo. 735-8376

BANGOR PUT THESE ON YOUR

MUST SEE LIST! Outstanding Town
Homes & flats - some w/basements &
W/D hookup. Selective neighborhoods
near shopping, schools & colleges.
See us @ hughesrs.com or 561-4700.
You are going to love where you live.

BANGOR/BREWER

1, 2 & 3 bedroom apts. $625 to $995.
Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/HERMON 2 BR's ex. loc. On
Rt. 2 near shopping & schools. H&HW
inc. Laundry on site, parking, some w/
D/W & storage. Towne Centre Apts.
SPECIAL for Oct. for details 561-4700

BANGOR/HERMON New construction 2
BR 2BA condos w/full base., all wd
flring $1275 w/heat & snow incl. Avail
Aug-Nov. dates. 974-6606

www.RentBangor.com

BREWER 1 BR, 2RMS/BA, Heat/HW
incl., no smoking. $600/mo. + sec. dep.
207-745-4982 or 703-966-4977

BREWER 1BR, So. Main St. quiet loc.

Laundry on site, parking, H&HW inc.

No pets. 2 BR So. Main St. spacious, 1

BA, 2nd flr, eat in kit. W/D hookup.

Quiet loc. & parking. Heat inc. No

pets. Call (207) 561-4700

BREWER 1BR/1ST FLOOR

Sunny & clean. Heat, HW, W/D hkups.
inc. No dogs/smkg. $850 207-944-5817

BREWER 2 BR riverfront townhouse,
heat, H/W incl 1200 sf, att. htd gar,
views, walk-in closets, deck, W/D
hookup. Non-smokers $950 632-5391

BREWER 2 BR, 2nd flr, updated, quiet.
No pets, heat/HW incl. $850/mo. Refs,
sec. dep. required. 941-9896 / 249-0640

BREWER/ORRINGTON 2BR, 2nd fl, w/d
hookup/parking/deck/heated/sm pets ok
$990+ dep & lease Cerini Ests, 852-7763

HAMPDEN 2 BR townhouse duplex,
bsmt storage, great location, double
LR, wood floors $995 w/heat 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

HERMON 1 BR/1 BA, Large, heat and
hot water included. $600 per month no
smoke no pets. 207-848-3741

MADAWASKA 2 BR downtown apts.
$500-$550/mo, incl. heat, H/W, sewer &
trash. No dogs/smoking (207) 316-9473

OLD TOWN 1 BR, lg., newly redone,
HWBB, heated, hdwd flrs, covered deck,
enclosed porch, W/D, lg. yard, no pets/
smoke. $900 + sec. 207-217-1364

OLD TOWN

1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security
deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

OLD TOWN 2BR basic rent apt avail-
able. Accepting Applications for 1, 2
and 3BR subsidized waiting list. Some
units with oil heat/hot water and
washer/dryer hookups. Other units
with electric heat and on-site coin-op
laundry. One year lease. No pets. In-
come limits apply. We are an equal
opportunity organization. For more in-
formation, please call Hughes Man-
agement (207) 561-4700

OLD TOWN 3 BR/1 BA, on busline to
UMO. Heat/HW included. Sec Dep re-
quired. For info 827-5866 or 478-6091

ORONO 2 BR lux. condo 2 BA, W/D,
dishwasher. 5 mi. from UMO in Milford.
$1500 all utils incl. No pets/smoking.
SPECIAL for Oct. 561-4700 for Details

ORONO 2 BR/1.5BA, Nice townhouse
next to UMaine, exc. neighborhood,
$900/mo. Heat incl. 659-4470

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

ORONO/OLD TOWN Huge 3 BR town-
house, wood floors, 2 baths avail
immed, $995 w/heat & $299 deposit
special 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

ORRINGTON 2 BR/1.5 BA, Heat/hw incl.
No Pets. W/D Hook Up in Basement
$950 207-356-9161

ORRINGTON 2 BR/2 BA, HW flrs, Heat,
HW inc, 2 BR, 2 bath. NO PETS. 1 car at-
tached garage $1,250 207-356-9161

PRESQUE ISLE 2 BR with dining room/
den. Hardwood floors, W/D hookup,
storage, River view. $620/mo. incl heat.
Sec. dep. & refs. req. 207-764-4290

STILLWATER 1 BR near UMO, incls. ev-
erything. No pets/smoking. Refs. req.
$800/mo. 207-478-7235

WINTERPORT/HAMPDEN 2 BR with
waterviews, updated kitchen w/DW,
coin op w/d, priv deck $875 w/heat 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

Commercial Property 215

BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $200 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Office space for rent. 1250 sq
ft. 2 lg. rms, 3 closets & BA. $925/mo.
heat & elec. incl. Call Dave 596-9500

BANGOR Several High visible locations
- Outer Hammond 2 office ste. w/option
for cold storage & fenced yard possible.
$950 www.RentBangor.com 974-6606

MILLINOCKET RETAIL STOREFRONT

1000 Sq Ft. downtown Millinocket
across from Post Office. Bright clean
space with 2 large display windows.
Working fireplace, 2 1/2 Baths. Heat/AC
Pump. Ceiling fan, quarry tile floors
throughout

Lease Req. $950/mo. 723-4169.

House For Rent 217

BANGOR 3 BR, oil heat, yard, no pets,
sec. dep. 1st & last mo. rent. Refs. req.
$850 + utils. 924-7541

BANGOR 4 BR, lg., in town, clean, qui-
et, frmal DR, lg. kit., $1195+utils. & dep.
207-942-3444

BANGOR 4 BR/3BA, newer home. all
utils. cable/internet incl. W/D, No pets/
smoke sec. & refs. $1795/mo. 356-8615

BREWER 3 BR/1 BA, 1250 sqft, full
bsmt, wash/dry/dw, hw/tile floors, 2 car
garage, patio, lg back lawn, quiet neigh-
borhood, lawn care/snow removal incl.
$1,250 sec dep 207-989-3792

DEDHAM 1 BR small cottage, $625/
mo+dep. propane incl. Pets w/dep.
Avail. NOW. 207-659-6111

GLENBURN 6 BR/3 BA, Lake house with
2 car garage on Pushaw lake Beautiful
views with doc space 48 foot front deck
all utilities included 2300.00 per month
first and last and $2000 security dep 6
month min lease. 15 mins. to St.Joe
Hosp and EMMC 207-990-5514

HOLDEN 3 BR, 1 ac. lot, full base./foun-
dation w/drive-in gar. Well insulated.
$1075 + utils. & sec. dep. 207-852-5060

OTIS 2BR/2BA, new home on Beech Hill
Pond. Gar., deck, W/D, pvt., furn., no
pets. $1350/mo incl. heat. 207-852-5010

Mobile Home Rentals 220

ELLSWORTH 2 BR/1BA, 2016, hard-
wood floors, open floor plan. No smok-
ing. 1st months rent. $875 a month +
sec dep. 207-745-7277

NEWPORT Elm St. Mobile Home Park,
2BR, newly renovated. Sm pets wel-
come under 40lbs. Non-refund $200 pet
dep. $750/mth + $750 sec dep. 745-7277

Rooms 230

BANGOR Mid-Town. Fridge, cable/WiFi,
sober quiet house. $109/week + deposit.
207-990-5839 or 207-974-7573

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$725, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, wifi, fridge,
no drugs or drinking. $475/month plus
deposit. Leave message, 990-2378

BREWER In town, park view, $250+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$230+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

Seasonal Rentals 255

ORRINGTON, BREWER LAKE COTTAGE

1 BR Furn. 10min. to Bangor W/D,
Bunkhouse, Dock. No Pets $1200/mo.

631-6444

Acreage/Lots 302

BANGOR

KITTREDGE ROAD

Beautifully wooded lot with survey,
soils test & Warranty Deed.

No Association.
Ideal location near Mall area.

KELLY E. RIOUX

207.879.9229 / 207.838.3405

CLIFTON Approximately 1 mile from
route 9. 2 acres, soil tested, driveway
permit, partially cleared. Possible own-
er financing to qualified buyers. Asking
$19.900

Phil Adams: 944-1672

DOVER FOXCROFT River Waterfront lot,
fenced in 1/3 acre with paved drive, 1
car garage. On historic Lincoln st.
Buildable level site, access to city utili-
ties. Foxcroft Academy School District.
Walk to shopping, restaurants, cinema.
Possible owner Financing. $23,500

Call 207-299-4999 or 207-500-1158.
Email: Marshalllouis13@yahoo.com

OWN A PIECE OF HEAVEN Lac Jerry QC
- 1.62 acre/163' lake frontage & 2.0 acre/
200' lake frontage lots, 4.5 mile long,
185' deep lake in popular Temiscouata
vacation region, 20 min from Fort Kent,
American neighbors. Road access with
legal right of way. Power nearby. Beau-
tiful, quiet setting. $45,000 and $52,000.
hurry before Canadian $ strengthens!
207-735-3177

207-735-3177

WHITING

600+/- acre forest tract in Downeast
w/ frontage on desirable Orange Lake.
Long frontage on US Rte.1 offering
potential for parcels. Possible timber.

KELLY E. RIOUX

207.879.9229 / 207.838.3405

Camps For Sale 304

LAKEVIEW PLT Maine Schoodic lake-
front cottage w/in ft of water's edge on
yr-round rd. Gutted to the studs & is
ready for you to finish. $145,000 Vaca-
tionland Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522.
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

LITTLE W TWP Traditional ME cedar
camp built on solid ledge, sand beach,
huge permanent dock, PT walkways, 3
BR bunkhouse, generator shed & out
bldgs. $159,900 Folsom Realty Group,
207-695-3766

OTIS Custom built waterfront. Spacious
rms, Central A/C, 3BR, 4.5BA, sandy
beach & dock sys., lg. garage has rm
has heat & a/c. $749,900 Kurtis & Caris-
sa Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

SEBEC LAKE 28' X 36' three story struc-
ture, with exposed beams, and slate
counter tops. $249,900 207-831-1030

T3 R13 WELS Unique. 1000+ acs & a
mile of frontage on Chesuncook Lake.
Wildlife, wilderness, hunting, fishing &
outdoor recreation at your door step.
$885,000 Rodney Folsom, 207-695-
3766, Folsom Realty Group

Comm./Investment Property 305

BANGOR AREA- Convenience Store
with large apartment. Gas, food, liquor,
lotto, redemption center & office. Great
numbers, exposure & endless possibili-
ties. Asking; $599,000

Phil Adams 944-1672

GREENBUSH - 2 METAL BUILDINGS

(ATTACHED) ON 5 ACRES

One 80x80 & one 35x75 for total of
9,024 sq .ft., 3 office spaces, 400 amp
service, propane & electric heat. Over-
head cranes, lg. overhead doors and
other amenities. MOTIVATED SELLER
207-827-9327 wearout1@aol.com

LAKEVIEW PLT Schoodic Marina, For-
mer Knights Landing Store w/Gas
Pump w/274' water frontage on Sc-
hoodic Lake. 3 parcels 139,900 Jean
J e n k i n s , 7 4 5-4 5 2 2
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

NEWPORT 83,720 SF warehouse. Cur-
rent tenant has 60% of unit. Lease can
be negotiated. $1,674,000 207-831-1030

PRESQUE ISLE - 2 APT BLDGS

4 units W/3 BR, LR, hardwood floors,
fridge, stove, HW heat, individual me-
ters, separate basement storage. 2
units w/2 BR, separate driveways. Very
good cond., long term renters. 764-4290

Agent Services 310

FOLSOM REALTY GROUP

Rodney Folsom, 207-280-3125

Scott Harding, 207-653-6153

Ashley Owens, 207-735-7130

www.folsomrealtygroup.com

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 207-745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com
VacationlandRealty@gmail.com

JOHN VOYE

Realty of Maine
458 Main Street, Bangor

Cell: 852-6056 / Office: 942-6310

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

PHIL ADAMS

ADAMS REAL ESTATE

186 State Street Bangor, ME 04401
Office: 990-3929 Fax: 941-8728

E-mail: adamsre@roadrunner.com

House For Sale 315

BANGOR Custom built w/high end fin-
ishes. 3BR 4BA w/gas fp, wd flrs, newly
installed heat pumps & heated 3 car
garage. $379,900 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 207-942-6310

BROOKS 4 BR/2 BA Perennial gardens,
fruit trees . Currently used as Air B&B.
must see $249,900 207-992-3992

CARMEL 3 BR/2 BA ranch w/huge kit,
DR, mudrm, LR w/pellet st, MBR w/
whirlpool. Full daylight walk out bsmt.
Barn plus a 2C gar. $194,000 Vacation-
land Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522.
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

CARMEL Crnr lot, 2 acs, remodeled in
2015. Many improvements! 3BR/2BA.
170,000 Vacationland Realty, Jean Jenk-
ins, 745-4522.

VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

DEDHAM Beautiful 4 BR contemporary
on Phillips Lake. Totally rebuilt in 2012,
lg stone fp, gorgeous views, new wins.,
roofing & BAs. Incls 2 car gar. $495,000
John Voye, Realty of Maine, 852-6056

ETNA Cape on 25 acs w/1900 ft rd
frontage. 2 BR, pine cath. ceilings, open
flr plan, home heats w/oil or wd, 2 car
gar. $199,900 John Voye, 852-6056

EXETER Enjoy all 1 flr living 3BR/2BA
updated ranch home. Many updates &
exs. Att. 3 car gar. Nicely landscaped
sitting off rd. $179,999 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

GLENBURN 4 BR/2 BA 2 STORY
HOUSE ON PUSHAW LAKE. NEW
CARPETING ON 2ND FLR, NEW BAM-
BOO FLRING ON 1ST FLR, NEW ROOF,
NEW STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES
(FRIG/STOVE/ DW), 330 GAL. OIL
TANK, 87 FT LAKE FRONTAGE. 15-20
MINUTES TO UMAINE, HOSPITALS,
BANGOR AIRPORT AND BANGOR
MALL. $235,000 207-990-4551

GREENBUSH Spacious 1 flr Ranch. Lots
of updates. Heat pump gives cheap
heat & a/c. New paint, newer metal
roof, new boiler & on demand hw.
$113,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, Realty
of Maine 942-6310

HAMPDEN Amazing location 4 BR, 2.5
BA, updated kit., SS appls., updated
BA. Nice lg layout, huge back yard.
$249,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, Realty
of Maine, 942-6310

LAKEVIEW PLT Vacation home w/475'
of pvt Schoodic Lake frt. Screened
porch, bunkhouse, 2c gar w/rm above &
boat house. 2.55 acs. $299,000 Vaca-
tionland Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

MONROE 5 BR/1 BA MOTIVATED SELL-
ER!! Priced to sell at $59,900.00!! 5
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